
SF-MM31002D-GP
Module SFP, 1.25 Gbps SX+, 1350 nm, LC DDM, MMF 2 km

Dettagli

Operating data rate up to 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP laser transmitter 2km

with 62.5/125μm MMF Single 3.3V power supply and TTL Logic Interface

Hot-pluggable SFP footprint duplex LC connector interface Class 1 FDA

and IEC60825-1 laser safety compliant Operating case temperature

Standard: 0℃~+70℃ Industrial:-40℃~+85℃ Compliant with SFP MSA

Compliant with SFF-8472

Applications

Fiber Channel Links

Gigabit Ethernet Links

Fast Ethernet Links

Other Optical Links



SF-MM31002D-GP
Module SFP, 1.25 Gbps SX+, 1350 nm, LC DDM, MMF 2 km

Specifiche tecniche

In quanto azienda in continua innovazione, Kidde Global Solutions si riserva il diritto di modificare le

specifiche del prodotto senza preavviso. Per avere informazioni sempre aggiornate, visita

it.firesecurityproducts.com online o contatta il tuo riferimento commerciale.
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